REPEAT

OBERNAY / LELABEL / CARGO I S U

FR 4320817297 - N° 98826
BREEDER : GAEC CASTANET

DAM : OPTILITE / 2-305 / 13528Kg / 35,6 / 34,9

SOLIDS § POWERFULL § HEALTH § GRAZING

PRODUCTION Milk Synthesis +71 daughter(s) - Herd(s) - Rel. 77%
MILK PROT. (KG) FAT (KG) PROT. (%) FAT (%) DIGER K-CAS B-CAS
+1627 +56 +73 +0.06 +0.15 -1.1 AA AlAl
CALF VIT  D. CALF VIT. MILCA : MIF / MTCP : MTF/ MTETR :
FUNCTIONAL FHIFTCR M MG TR
88 100 112 124 130
Milking speed 108 :
Temperament 97 :
HEALTH | 0.5 |
-1 1] 1 2 2.5
Hoof Health Synthesis +0.9 :
Udder health -0.2 :
Fertility -0.6 b !
Productive Life +0.1 :

TYPE

BODY CAPACITY
Chest Width

Chest Depth

Rump length

Thurl Width

Rump Angle
Stature

FEET & LEGS

Rear legs, side view
Foot Angle

Rear legs, rear view
UDDER

Fore Udder

Rear Udder height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth

Udder Balance
Udder Cleft

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement
Teat Orientation
TEATS

Teat length

Teat shape

BEEF VALUE

® Beef slaughter data

Veal calves muscularity
Young calves / young cattle muscularity

123
133
126

95
135

-0.4
-0.8
0.4

daughter(s) - Herd(s) - Reliability 68

88 100 112 124 130

Narrow

More fore




